Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Fisher - (507530) - Stowmarket SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.11
26.45
26.49
26.50
26.54
26.56
26.71
26.74
26.77
27.03
27.15
27.19
27.21
27.31
27.32
27.52
27.66
27.69
27.91
27.98
27.99
27.99
28.06
28.13
28.15

28.60

nAn N4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

460
442
440
440
438
437
429
428
427
414
409
407
406
402
401
393
387
385
376
374
373
373
370
368
367
350

ano

Round

F
F

m m I I

Date

13/07/14
16/03/13
01/12/13
15/03/14
06/12/14
28/09/14
19/01/14
23/11/14
27/10/112
19/11/11
12/07/15
1771112
17/03/12
14/01/12
14/09/22
17/12/22
08/06/24
22/06/24
10/06/23
12/03/11
12/03/11
10/07/11
17/07/16
25/06/22
14/11/15
14/11/21

44740

Meet

Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Stowmarket Club Champs

Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Stowmarket Club Championships 2022
Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022
Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024
Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
teamipswich Summer Sprints
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016

SE Suffolk County League Grand Final 2022
BUCS Short Course Championships

Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Venue
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Luton
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Mid Suffolk
Stowmarket
Hatfield
Mid Suffolk LC
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sheffield

Stowmarket

Tmmniiale

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2

2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4

4

3
Stowmarket 3
Amersham 2

3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3

4

2

4

[oT ST Sy n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



cv.ci
29.60
30.57
31.00
31.58
33.19
38.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.69
27.66
27.91
27.52
27.32
28.13
28.60
28.06
28.15
27.15
26.54
26.74
26.56
26.11
26.50
26.71
26.49
26.45
27.19
26.77
27.21
27.31
27.03
27.99
27.98
27.99
29.21
29.60
30.57
31.00
31.58
33.19
38.01

Copyright 2024

315
286
275
260
224

149

WA Pts

385
387
376
393
401
368
350
370
367
409
438
428
437
460
440
429
440
442
407
427
406
402
414
373
374
373
328
315
286
275
260
224

149

Round

H

m I M m M M

-n

I =m I

Ui
20/06/10
22/11/09
13/11/09
20/06/09
25/04/09
21/06/08

Date

22/06/24
08/06/24
10/06/23
17/112/22
14/09/22
25/06/22
14/11/21
17/07/16
14/11/15
12/07/15
06/12/14
23/11/14
28/09/14
13/07/14
15/03/14
19/01/14
01/12/13
16/03/13
17/11/12
27/10/112
17/03/12
14/01/12
19/11/11
10/07/11
12/03/11
12/03/11
11/07/10
20/06/10
22/11/09
13/11/09
20/06/09
25/04/09
21/06/08

redinpswiCi Sutiiner Spiiit
Suffolk County Development
Deben Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Champs
Suffolk Development Meet
Newmarket & District Open

Suffolk County Develop Ch

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024
Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023
Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022
Stowmarket Club Championships 2022
SE Suffolk County League Grand Final 2022
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016
BUCS Short Course Championships
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Stowmarket Club Championships
teamipswich Summer Sprints

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Summer Sprint

Suffolk County Development

Deben Open Meet

Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk Development Meet

Newmarket & District Open

Suffolk County Develop Ch

PsSWIGH
Ipswich

Deben

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich
Newmarket

Ipswich

Venue

Hatfield
Stowmarket
Mid Suffolk LC
Mid Suffolk
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Sheffield
Ipswich
Luton
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Deben

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich
Newmarket

Ipswich

Pag§2/2

Slwilidirnet

Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3

Club Swam Under Level

Amersham 2
Stowmarket 3

3

3

4

4

4
Stowmarket 3

2
Stowmarket 3

2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



