Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Fisher - (507530) - Stowmarket SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.11	460	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
26.45	442	F	16/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
26.49	440		01/12/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
26.50	440	F	15/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
26.54	438	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
26.56	437	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
26.71	429	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
26.74	428		23/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
26.77	427	Н	27/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
27.03	414		19/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
27.15	409	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
27.19	407		17/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
27.21	406	Н	17/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
27.31	402	Н	14/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	Ipswich	Stowmarket	4
27.32	401	F	14/09/22	Stowmarket Club Championships 2022	Mid Suffolk Leisure		4
27.52	393	F	17/12/22	Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022	Mid Suffolk		3
27.66	387	F	08/06/24	Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
27.69	385	Н	22/06/24	Hatfield Summer Meet 2024	Hatfield	Amersham	2
27.91	376	F	10/06/23	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023	Mid Suffolk LC		3
27.98	374		12/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
27.99	373		12/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
27.99	373	Н	10/07/11	teamipswich Summer Sprints	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
28.06	370	F	17/07/16	Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
28.13	368	Н	25/06/22	SE Suffolk County League Grand Final 2022	Ipswich		4
28.15	367	Н	14/11/15	BUCS Short Course Championships	Sheffield		2
28.60	350	F	14/11/21	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket		4
ovright 2024	1	ц	11/07/10	Teomineurish Cummer Carint	Inowich	Powered By SPORT	rsystem

۲۶.۲ I	320	п	11/07/10	reampswich ourmer opnin	ipswich	Slowinarket	Page 2 / 2
29.60	315		20/06/10	Suffolk County Development	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
30.57	286		22/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
31.00	275		13/11/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
31.58	260		20/06/09	Suffolk Development Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
33.19	224		25/04/09	Newmarket & District Open	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
38.01	149		21/06/08	Suffolk County Develop Ch	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.69	385	Н	22/06/24	Hatfield Summer Meet 2024	Hatfield	Amersham	2
27.66	387	F	08/06/24	Stowmarket Sprint into Summer 2024	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
27.91	376	F	10/06/23	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023	Mid Suffolk LC		3
27.52	393	F	17/12/22	Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022	Mid Suffolk		3
27.32	401	F	14/09/22	Stowmarket Club Championships 2022	Mid Suffolk Leisure		4
28.13	368	Н	25/06/22	SE Suffolk County League Grand Final 2022	lpswich		4
28.60	350	F	14/11/21	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket		4
28.06	370	F	17/07/16	Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2016	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
28.15	367	Н	14/11/15	BUCS Short Course Championships	Sheffield		2
27.15	409	F	12/07/15	Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
26.54	438	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
26.74	428		23/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
26.56	437	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
26.11	460	F	13/07/14	Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
26.50	440	F	15/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
26.71	429	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
26.49	440		01/12/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
26.45	442	F	16/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
27.19	407		17/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
26.77	427	Н	27/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
27.21	406	Н	17/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
27.31	402	Н	14/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	lpswich	Stowmarket	4
27.03	414		19/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
27.99	373	Н	10/07/11	teamipswich Summer Sprints	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
27.98	374		12/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
27.99	373		12/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
29.21	328	Н	11/07/10	Teamipswich Summer Sprint	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
29.60	315		20/06/10	Suffolk County Development	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
30.57	286		22/11/09	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
31.00	275		13/11/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
31.58	260		20/06/09	Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
33.19	224		25/04/09	Newmarket & District Open	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
38.01	149		21/06/08	Suffolk County Develop Ch	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3